\

Model

Rotational speed

The performance of the
The power of the
Current

IP

Max. operating temperature
The weight of the

SPL sound pressure
Sound power level Lw
Net price/gross price

€3 DELTAFAN

Drmm D mmC mmEmmF mm
@500 495 500 510 620 100

500/R/8-8/45/400
1400 obr/min
9820 m3/h

0,55 kW

1,3A

66

60 °C

11 kg

70 dB(A)

81 dB(A)
1,545.00 zt/ 1,900.35 zt

0,55
kW

G mm
230


http://www.tcpdf.org

